Audan Eiuh Parisien

pamqgngswamq B1 - Itinéraire PBP 2015 (aller)

R A M DO NN E

Dép. tlcf::l pIa(rTi]eI Localité Route ||Dép. tI:;Ta‘I p:rrt'i]el Localité Route
0.0 0.0 Vélodrome S' QUENTIN-en-YVELINES 309.0 FOUGERES
MONTIGNY-le-BRETONNEUX Boulevard Edmond Roussin
Avenue du Pas du Lac Avenue Georges Pompidou
1.0 1.0| Place Georges Pompidou (Théatre) Boulevard Jacques Faucheux
Avenue du Pas du Lac | 310.0 1.0 Boulevard de Bliche N12
Avenue Nicolas About L 313.0 3.0 [Rond-Point N12 /D812 D812
3.0 2.0| Rond-Point (a droite) L 317.0 4.0 ROMAGNE D18
Avenue de la Source E 319.0 2.0 [SAINT-SAUVEUR-des-LANDES
Route de Trappes 323.0 4.0 [SAINT-HILAIRE-des-LANDES D20
Y TRAPPES et 338.5| 15.5|SENS-de-BRETAGNE
4.5 1.5| Rue Gaston Monmousseau D38 346.5 8.0 FEINS
\' 55 1.0| Carrefour de la Mare Savin D36 v 353.5 7.0 DINGE
Rue de Port-Royal | 363.0 9.5 [TINTENIAC Contréle D20
E 6.0 0.5| Pont Marcel Cachin L 369.0 6.0 LA BAUSSAINE
Rue Maurice Thorez A 373.0 4.0 BECHEREL
L 7.0 1.0| Avenue Salvador Allende | 375.0 2.0| Carrefour D20/ D220 D220
9.5 2.5| Rond-Point de la Boissiére D23 N | 3830 8.0 MEDREAC
1 ELANCOURT E 389.0 6.0 QUEDILLAC Ravitaillement-Couchage
Boulevard André Malraux 392.0 3.0 [La Prévostais D166
N Route de Trappes 396.0 4.0| Carrefour D166 / D166bis D166bis
10.5 1.0| Place de I'Hermanderie Le Parson
E 11.0 0.5| Route de Montfort 398.0 2.0 [SAINT-MEEN-le-GRAND D66
13.0 2.0 [Sortie de Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines | 402.0 4.0 LOSCOUET-sur-MEU
S 13.5 0.5 [ERGAL 22 411.0 9.0 |ILLIFAUT
15.5 2.0 JOUARS D15 weex | 420.0 9.0 MENEAC D793
16.5 1.0| Carrefour D15/ D23 D23 56 429.0 9.0 LA TRINITE-PORHOET D66
20.0 3.5 BAZOCHES-sur-GUYONNE D13 R 431.5 2.5 PLUMIEUX D14
24.0 4.0 MONTFORT-L’AMAURY D155 439.0 7.5|LA CHEZE D778
Carrefour D155/ D138 D138 448.0 9.0 LOUDEAC Controle D41
255 1.5| Carrefour D138 /D112 D112 454.0 6.0 [TREVE
31.0 5.5 (GAMBAISEUIL 458.0 4.0 |GRACE-UZEL
36.0 5.0| Carrefour D112/ D179 D179 462.0 4.0| Carrefour D41/ D7 D7
36.5 0.5 |GAMBAIS D983 Cc 462.5 0.5| Carrefour D7 /RD RD
41.0 4.5 [CONDE-sur-VESGRE (0] 463.0 0.5| Carrefour RD /D35 D35
Fkkkk 50.0 9.0 FAVEROLLES T 465.0 2.0 [Les Aunécades D 53
58.0 8.0 NOGENT-le-ROI D26 E | 469.0/ 4.0MERLEAC
Eure 70.0| 12.0 [TREMBLAY-les-VILLAGES S 475.0 6.0 [SAINT-MARTIN-des-PRES D63
81.0| 11.0|CHATEAUNEUF-en-THYMERAIS D939 477.5 2.5| Carrefour D63 /D44 D44
et 82.0 1.0| Carrefour D939/ D140 D140 D 482.0 4.5| Carrefour D44 /| D767 D767
86.0 4.0 [SAINT-MAIXME-HAUTERIVE ‘ 484.0 2.0 CORLAY D790
Loir 90.5 4.5 JAUDRAIS A 491.0 7.0| Carrefour D790/ D4 D4
98.0 7.5 |SENONCHES D20 R 493.0 2.0 |S*NICOLAS-du-PELEM  Ravit.-Couch.
FekkE | 109.0 11.0 INEUILLY-sur-EURE D8 M 496.5 3.5| Carrefour D4/ D790 D790
(o] 121.0| 12.0 LONGNY-au-PERCHE (o] 500.0 3.5 |PLOUNEVEZ-QUINTIN
R | 140.0| 19.0 MORTAGNE-au-PERCHE Ravitaillement D931 R | 5015 1.5| Carrefour D790 / D49 D49
N 146.0 6.0 PARFONDEVAL Lustruyen
E 161.0| 15.0|SURE 507.0 5.5 |SAINT-LUBIN
wk | 1635|  2.5|Carrefour D931/ D311 D 311 Kerdourch
S MAMERS (déviation) 511.0 4.0| Carrefour D49 / D23 D23
A | 1715 8.0 [Carrefour D311/ D310 D310 515.5| 4.5 MAEL-CARHAIX
R 187.5| 16.0 LA HUTTE (danger) el 517.5 2.0 L'Enseigne D49
T | 1925 5.0 FRESNAY-sur-SARTHE (déviation) D15 520.0| 2.5 |a Croix-Neuve
H 199.0 6.5 ISOUGE-le-GANELON 526.0 6.0 CARHAIX-PLOUGUER Contréle D764
E 205.0 6.0 [SAINT-PAUL-le-GAULTIER 531.5 5.5| Carrefour D764 / D769 D769
wxxk | 915 0| 10.0 AVERTON D119 F 539.0 7.5 |POULLAQOUEN
220.0 5.0 VILLAINES-la-JUHEL Contréle D113 546.0 7.0| Carrefour D769 / D769A D769A
226.0 6.0 LOUPFOUGERES | 549.0 3.0 HUELGOAT
M 230.5 4.5 [Croix-Barbe (a droite) D147 555.0 6.0| Carrefour D769A / D764 D764
A 231.5 1.0 HARDANGES N 559.0 4.0 LA FEUILLEE
Y 238.0 6.5 |LE RIBAY (danger) 563.0 4.0 ROC TREVEZEL
E | 2420 4.0 |CHARCHIGNE D33 | 569.5 6.5 [Ty Douar
N 249.5 7.5 |LASSAY-les-CHATEAUX 578.5 9.0 [SIZUN
N 255.5 6.0 |CHANTRIGNE S 587.5 9.0| Carrefour D764 / D87 - Le Queff D87
E 261.0 5.5 |AMBRIERES-les-VALLEES 592.5 5.0| Carrefour CD CD
275.5| 14.5|GORRON T 594.0 1.5| Rond-Point D770
283.5 8.0 LEVARE 597.0 3.0 DIRINON
wexk | 295 0| 11.5|LE LOROUX D806 E | 601.0 4.0 LOPERHET D33
ILLE | 302.0 7.0 LAIGNELET 605.0 4.0 PLOUGASTEL-DAOULAS
\' FOUGERES R 608.0 3.0 |Pont Albert Louppe
| 305.0 3.0 Rond-Point d’entrée N12 Boulevard Léopold Maissin
L Boulevard de Groslay E BREST _
A Rue du Commandant Pannier Rue de Quimper
| Place de la République 613.0 5.0| Place de Strasbourg
N Boulevard de la Chesnardiére Rue Albert Louppe i
E | 309.0 4.0| Boulevard Edmond Roussin  Contréle 614.0 1.0] Rue Jules Lesven Contréle
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Dép. t':gl p:r't‘i‘el Localité Route | |Dép. t':g‘l p;‘r't’i‘el Localité Route
614.0 BREST Contréle 926.0 3.0 | LAIGNELET
Rue de Choiseul *Exk | 933.0 7.0 | LE LOROUX D33
Rue Dourjacq 944.5 11.5 | LEVARE
F 617.0 3.0 Rue de Tourbian D712 952.5 8.0 | GORRON
| 621.0 4.0 | GUIPAVAS Centre M 967.0| 14.5|AMBRIERES-les-VALLEES
N 633.0| 12.0|LANDERNEAU D764 A 972.5 5.5 | CHANTRIGNE
1 641.0 8.0 | Le Queff Y 978.5 6.0 | LASSAY-les-CHATEAUX
S 650.0 9.0 | SIZUN E 986.0 7.5 | CHARCHIGNE D147
T 659.0 9.0 | Ty Douar N 990.0 4.0 | LE RIBAY (danger)
E 665.5 6.5 | ROC TREVEZEL N 996.5 6.5 | HARDANGES
R 669.5 4.0 | LA FEUILLEE E 997.5 1.0 | Croix-Barbe D113
E 673.5 4.0 Carrefour D764 / D769A 1002.0 4.5 | LOUPFOUGERES
692.5 19.0 Carrefour D764 / D769 1008.0 6.0 | VILLAINES-la-JUHEL Contréle | D119
698.0 5.5 | CARHAIX-PLOUGUER Contréle | D166 1013.0 5.0 | AVERTON
704.0 6.0 | La Croix-Neuve D49 *xk 11023.0|  10.0 | SAINT-PAUL-le-GAULTIER D15
706.5 2.5 | L'Enseigne D23 S [1029.0 6.0 | SOUGE-le-GANELON
Hxk | 708.5 2.0 | MAEL-CARHAIX A |1035.5 6.5 | FRESNAY-sur-SARTHE D310
717.0 8.5 | Lanhellen R [1041.5 6.0 | LA HUTTE (danger)
717.0 0.0 Carrefour D23 / CR & gauche CR T [1057.5]| 16.0 Carrefour D310/ D311 D311
718.0 1.0 | Hippodrome de Rostrenen CR a droite CR H |1063.0 5.5 Carrefour D311 / D2 D2
719.0 1.0 Carrefour CR / D31 a gauche D31 E |1065.0 2.0 | MAMERS Centre D931
720.0 1.0 Carrefour D31/ CR a droite CR *r%11068.0 3.0 | SURE
721.0 1.0 Carrefour CR/ D790 a gauche D790 O [1079.0 11.0 | SAINT-JOUIN-de-BLAVOU
727.0 6.0 | PLOUNEVEZ-QUINTIN R |1083.0 4.0 | PARFONDEVAL
(o 733.0 6.0 Rond-Point D5 N [1089.0 6.0 | MORTAGNE-au-PERCHE Contréle | D8
(o) 734.0 1.0 | S'NICOLAS-du-PELEM  Ravit.-Couch. | D4 E [1108.0| 19.0|LONGNY-au-PERCHE
T 739.0 5.0 | Bas de Canihuel a droite CR 1119.0 11.0 | NEUILLY-sur-EURE
E 740.0 1.0 | Carrefour CR / D69 D69 Frkk 11122.5 3.5 Carrefour D8 / D20 D20
S 742.0 2.0 | Le Petit Paris D767 1131.0 8.5 | SENONCHES
745.0 3.0 | CORLAY 1143.5| 12.5|MAILLEBOIS
D 747.0 2.0 Carrefour D767 / D44 D44 1155.5| 12.0 | CRECY-COUVE
¢ 750.0 3.0 Carrefour D44 / D53 D53 1162.5 7.0 Carrefour D20 / D311 D311
A 753.0 3.0 | SAINT-MARTIN-des-PRES E Rue du Moulin Rouge (SOUS le pont) CR
R 755.0 2.0 | LA PORTE-aux-MOINES U Rue Lucien Dupuis
M 759.0 4.0 | MERLEAC A
(o) 763.0 4.0 | Les Aunécades D35 R |1166.0 3.5| DREUX SRR
E Av. de Melsungen - Av. du G® Marceau |D954
R 765.0 2.0 Carrefour D35/ RD RD
765.5| 0.5| Carrefour RD /D7 D7 Bd Jules Ferry - Rue Robert Schuman
766.0 0.5 Carrefour D7 /D41 D41 et [1168.5 2.5| Avenue du Président Kennedy D929
770.0 4.0 | GRACE-UZEL 1169.0 0.5 | SAINTE-GEMME - MORONVAL
774.0 4.0 | TREVE L |1170.0 1.0 | LURAY
780.0 6.0 | LOUDEAC Contréle | D778 o |1171.0 1.0 Carrefour D929 / D152B D152B
789.0 9.0 | LA CHEZE D14 1 |1172.0 1.0 | MEZIERES-en-DROUAIS
796.5 7.5 | PLUMIEUX D66 R |1173.5 1.5 | MARSAUCEUX D147.6
Fk 1 799.0 2.5 |LA TRINITE-PORHOET D793 1177.0 3.5 | GERMAINVILLE D147.8
56 | 808.0 9.0 | MENEAC D305 1180.0 3.0 |BROUE
w1 817.0 9.0 | ILLIFAUT D66 1181.5 1.5 | BECHERET D147
22 | 826.0 9.0 | LOSCOUET-sur-MEU 1185.5 4.0 | BOUTIGNY-PROUAIS
w1 830.0 4.0 | SAINT-MEEN-le-GRAND D166b *HER*11190.5 5.0 Carrefour D 147 / D983 D983
Le Parson 1191.0 0.5 | CONDE-sur-VESGRE
832.0 2.0 Carrefour D166b / D166 D166 1195.0 4.0 | GAMBAIS D179
836.0 4.0 | La Prévostais D220 11955 0.5 Carrefour D179/ D112 D112
839.0 3.0 | QUEDILLAC Ravitaillement-Couchage 1200.5 5.0 | GAMBAISEUIL
845.0 6.0 | MEDREAC Y |1206.0 5.5 Carrefour D112/ D138 D138
853.0 8.0 Carrefour D220 / D20 D20 MONTFORT-L’AMAURY
| 855.0 2.0 | BECHEREL VvV |1208.0 2.0 Carrefour D138 / D155 D155
L 859.0 4.0 | LA BAUSSAINE Carrefour D155/ D13 D13
L 865.0 6.0 | TINTENIAC Contréle | D20 E |1211.5 3.5 | BAZOCHES-sur-GUYONNE D23
E 874.5 9.5 | DINGE 1215.0 3.5 Carrefour D23 / D15 D15
881.5 7.0 | FEINS L |1216.0 1.0 | JOUARS D 23
et 889.5 8.0 | SENS-de-BRETAGNE 1218.0 2.0 |ERGAL
905.0| 15.5 | SAINT-HILAIRE-des-LANDES D18 I [1218.5 0.5 | SAINT-QUENTIN-en-YVELINES
\ 909.0 4.0 | SAINT-SAUVEUR-des-LANDES 1220.0 1.5 | ELANCOURT
| 911.0 2.0 | ROMAGNE D812 N TRAPPES
L FOUGERES 1222.5 2.5 Rond-Point de la Boissiere D36
A 915.0 4.0 Bd de Bliche - Bd Jacques Faucheux N12 E Avenue Salvador Allende
| Boulevard du Général Leclerc 1224.0 1.5 Rond-Point Francois Mitterrand
N Place de la République S Rue Paul Verlaine
E Boulevard de la Chesnardiére Carrefour D912 D912
Boulevard Edmond Roussin 1225.0 1.0 Rond-Point Eric Tabarly
919.0 4.0 Contréle 1225.0 0.0 | Entrée lle de Loisirs
Boulevard Edmond Roussin MONTIGNY-le-BRETONNEUX
Route d'Ernée
Boulevard de Groslay N12 1230.0 5.0 | Vélodrome St QUENTIN-en-YVELINES
923.0 4.0 Rond-Point de sortie D806




